
RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1954) 

INDEX 

Volume 111(d) 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1954) 

INDEX 

Volume 111(d) 

Published by 

RCA REVIEW 

RADIO CORPORATION OF AMERICA 
RCA LABORATORIES 

Princeton New Jersey 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


Copyright, 1955, by 
Radio Corporation of America 

RCA Laboratories 

Printed in U. S. A. 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1954) 

INDEX 

Volume 111(d) 

RCA EEVIEW has listed in this Index substantially all published 
English-language technical papers on subjects in the radio, electronics 
and related fields, the author or a coauthor of which was associated 
with the Radio Corporation of America (including its various divisions 
and subsidiary companies) at the time of the paper's preparation or 
at the time of the work described in the paper was performed. 

The chronological index is followed by a section arranged alpha- 
betically by authors and a subject classification section. 

This Index [Volume 111(d)] supplements Volume I (1919-1945), 
Volume II (1946-1950), Volume III (a) (1951), Volume III (b) (1952), 
and Volume III(c) (1953). In 1956 these annual indexes will be con- 
solidated and published in Volume III (1951-1955). 

Any requests for copies of papers listed in this index should be 
addressed to the publication to which credited. It should be noted that 
RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletins are not published and are 
issued only as a service to licensees of the Radio Corporation of 
America. 

♦ ♦ # 

Please report all corrections or additions to RCA Review, Radio Cor- 
poration of America, RCA Laboratories, Princeton, New Jersey. 

The Manager, RCA Review 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1954) 

INDEX, Volume 111(d) 

CONTENTS 

Abbreviations ? 

Chronological Index 1 

Author Index 8 

Subject Index 10 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


ABBREVIATIONS 

(Note—Titles of periodicals not listed below, 
as well as book titles, are not abbreviated.) 

Elec. Eng ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

Inter. Project INTERNATIONAL PROJECTIONIST 

Jour. Acous. Soc. Amer JOURNAL OP THE ACOUSTICAL 
SOCIE1Y OP AMERICA 

Jour. Appl. Phys JOURNAL OP APPLIED PHYSICS 

Jour. Chem. Phys JOURNAL OP CHEMICAL PHYSICS 

Jour. S. M. P. T. E JOURNAL OF THE SOCIETY OP 
MOTION PICTURE AND 
TELEVISION ENGINEERS 

Phys. Rev PHYSICAL REVIEW 

Proc. I.R.E PROCEEDINGS OP THE INSTITUTE 
OF RADIO ENGINEERS 

RCA Had. and Tele. Serv. News .RCA RADIO AND TELEVISION 
SERVICE NEWS 

Rev. Set. Instr REVIEW OP SCIENTIFIC 
INSTRUMENTS 

v 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


No. 
3367 

3368 

3369 

3370 

3371 

3372 

3373 

3374 

337E 

3376 

3377 

3378 

3379 

3380 

3381 

3382 

3383 

3384 

3385 

3386 

3387 

RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS 

(1954) 

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX 

Year 
"Camera Adapter for TV Receivers," L. E. Flory, W. S. Pike, 

and G. W. Gray, Electronics (January)   1954 
"Color Television—What it Means to the Broadcaster," J. H. 

Roe, Broadcast News (January-February)     1954 
"Converted Limousine Aids TV Pickup," L. Weiland, Elec- 

tronics (January)   1954 
"How to Plan for Color," L. E. Anderson, Broadcast News 

(January-February)   1954 
"Mass Spectrometric Study of the Molecular Sublimation of 

Graphite," R. E. Honig, Jour. Chem. Phys. (January) .... 1954 
"Metal-to-Ceramic Seals for Magnetron Waveguides," N. E. 

Pryslak, Electronics (January)   1954 
"Power Transistors for Audio Output Circuits," L. J. GiacolettOj 

Electronics (January)   1954 
"RCA Color Camera, TK-40A," F. W. Millspaugh, Broadcast 

News (January-February)   1954 
"RCA Color Film Camera, TK-25A," W. J. Poch, Broadcast 

News (January-February)  1954 
"The RCA Colorplexer," J. W. Wentworth, Broadcast News 

(January-February)   1954 
"RCA Color Slide Camera, TK-4A," W. E. Tucker and F. J. 

Janda, Broadcast News (January-February)   1954 
"RCA Color Sync Generator Equipment," A. H. Lind, Broadcast- 

News (January-February)   1954 
"RCA Color TV Monitor, TM-10A," A. H. Lind, Broadcast News 

(January-February)   1954 
"RCA Color Television System," J. W. Wentworth, Broadcast 

Neivs (January-February)     1954 
"The Tangier Radio Relay System of RCA Communications, 

Inc.," C. G. Dietsch, Transactions of the I.R.E. Professional 
Group on Communications Systems (January)   1954 

"Television Transmitter Operation with Color Signals," T. M. 
Gluyas and N. J. Oman, Broadcast News (January-Febru- 
ary)   1954 

"Test Equipment for Color Television," J. A. Bauer, Broadcast 
News (January-February)   1954 

"Video Amplifiers in Color Signal Transmission," A. H. Lind, 
Broadcast News (January-February)   1954 

"The Electron-Voltaic Effect in p-n Junctions Induced by Beta- 
Particle Bombardment," P. Rappaport, Phys. Rev. (Letter 
to the Editor) (January 1)   1954 

"Radiation from CdS Crystals Generated by DC Electric 
Fields," R. W. Smith, Phys. Rev. (Letter to the Editor) 
(January 15)   1954 

"A System for Recording and Reproducing Television Signals 
by Means of Magnetic Tape," J. T. Fischer, J. G. Woodward, 
M. Artzt, J. A. Zenel, A. R. Morgan, W. D. Houghton, and 
H. F. Olson, RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin 
LB-9S7 (January 27)   1954 

1 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


2 

No. 
3388 

3389 

3390 

3391 

3392 

3393 

3394 

3395 

3396 

3397 

3398 

3399 

3400 

3401 

3402 

3403 

3404 

3405 

3406 

3407 

3408 

3409 

3410 

3411 

3412 

3413 

3414 

3415 

RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS — INDEX, Volume 111(d) 

Year 
"Accuracy and Speed on Shortwave Teleprinter Services," J. B. 

Moore, Proceedings of the National Electronic Conference 
(February)   1954 

"Effect of Temperature on Iron Powder Cores," G. Katz, Elec- 
trical Manufacturing (February)   1954 

"Ferrites and Their Properties at Radio Frequencies," R. L. 
Harvey, Proceedings of the National Electronic Conference 
(February)   I954 

"Ferromagnetic Spinels with Rectangular Hysteresis Loops," 
I. J. Hegyi, Jour. Appl. Phys. (February)   1954 

"A Specimen Heater for Electron Diffraction," R. G. Picard and 
E. G. Dornfeld, Rev. Sci. Instr. (February)   1954 

"Vidicon Film-Reproduction Cameras," H. N. Kozanowski, Jour. 
S.M.P.T.E. (February)   1954 

"Vidicon for Film Pickup," R. G. Neuhauser, Jour. S.M.P.T.E. 
(February)   1954 

"X-Ray Noise Observation Using a Photoconductive Pickup 
Tube," A. D. Cope and A. Rose, Jour. Appl. Phys. (February) 1954 

"Design Monograms for Electroplating Fine Wire," J. Paull and 
M. E. Stangl, Design News (February 15 and March 15) . . 1954 

"Audio Oscillator Uses New R-C Design," J. H. Owens, Elec- 
tronics (March)   1954 

"Ceramic-Metal Seals of the Tungsten-Iron Type," D. G. Burn- 
side, RCA Review (March)   1954 

"A Demountable Vacuum System for Electron-Tube Develop- 
ment," T. M. Shrader, RCA Review (March)   1954 

"Design Consideration for FSK Circuits," W. Lyons, Convention 
Record of the I.R.E., Part 8—Communications and Micro- 
wave (March)   1954 

"Design Tables for Low- and High-Pass Filters for the Reduc- 
tion of TVI," M. Seybold, Ham Tips (March-April)   1954 

"Film-Pulled, Theater-Type, Magnetic Sound Reproducer for 
Use With Multitrack Films," J. D. Phyfe and C. E. Hittle, 
Jour. S.M.P.T.E. (March)   1954 

"Filter Using Coaxial Transmission Line as Elements," H. B. 
Yin and T. U. Foley, RCA Review (March)   1954 

"Flame Photometric Determination of Sodium and Potassium in 
Phosphors," S. B. Deal, Analytical Chemistry (March) .... 1954 

"High-Frequency Operation of P-Type Point-Contact Transis- 
tors," F. L. Hunter and B. N. Slade, RCA Review (March) 1954 

"Investigation of Ultra-High-Frequency Television Amplifier 
Tubes," W. Y. Pan, RCA Review (March)   1954 

"The New TF-12BH High-Gain Antenna," I. T. Newton, Jr. and 
H. H. Westcott, Broadcast News (March-April)   1954 

"Portable 16mm Arc Projector Adapted for 3-D Projection," 
J. J. Hoehn, A. J. Cardile, and R. A. Woods, Jour. S.M.P.T.E. 
(March)   1954 

"RCA Develops New UHF Television Waveguide," O. E. 
Wagner, Broadcast News (March-April)   1954 

"Recrystallization of Germanium from Indium Solution," J. I. 
Pankove, RCA Review (March)   1954 

"Sensitivity of Microphones to Stray Magnetic Fields," L. J. 
Anderson, Broadcast News (March-April)   1954 

"Simple 'Degaussing' Procedure Protects Magnetic Tracks," 
E. Stanko, Inter. Project. (March)   1954 

"Space-Charge-Wave Amplification Along an Electron Beam by 
Periodic Change of the Beam Impedance," R. W. Peter, 
S. Bloom, and J. A. Ruetz, RCA Review (March)   1954 

"Survey of Transistor Development," B. N. Slade, Broadcast 
News (March-April)   1954 

"A Symmetrical Transistor Phase Detector for Horizontal Syn- 
chronization," B. Harris and A. Macovski, RCA Review 
(March)   1954 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX 3 
No. Year 
8416 "A System for Recording and Reproducing Television Signals," 

H. F. Olson, W. D. Houghton, A. R. Morgan, J. Zenel, M. 
Artzt, J. G. Woodward, and J. T. Fischer, RCA Review 
(March)   1954 

3417 "Television Lighting Routines," W. R. Ahern, Jour. S.M.P.T.E. 
(March)   1954 

3418 "Transmission-Line Analog of a Modulated Electron Beam," 
S. Bloom and R. W. Peter, RCA Revieio (March)   1954 

3419 "Use of Point-Contact Transistors in Switching Service," RCA 
Application Note AN-160, Tube Division, Radio Corporation 
of America, Harrison, N. J. (March)   1954 

3420 "Vidicon Film Cameras," H. N. Kozanowski, Broadcast News 
(March-April)   1954 

3421 "The Tacitron, A Low-Noise Thyratron Capable of Current In- 
terruption by Grid Action," J. A. Olmstead, W. M. Webster, 
and E. 0. Johnson, RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bul- 
letin LB-939 (March 12)   1954 

3422 "Calculation of the Energy Band Structures of the Diamond 
and Germanium Crystals by the Method of Orthogonalized 
Plane Waves," F. Herman, Phys. Rev. (March 15)   1954 

3423 "High-Frequency Operation of P-Type Point-Contact Transis- 
tors," F. L. Hunter and B. N. Slade, RCA Industry Service 
Laboratory Bulletin LB-9iO (March 15)   1954 

3424 "New Advances in the Junction Transistor," E. W. Herold, 
British Journal of Applied Physics (April)   19E4 

3425 "New Manganese-Activated Fluoride Phosphors," A. L. Smith, 
Journal of the Electrochemical Society (April)   1954 

3426 "Resistivity Striations in Germanium Crystals," P. R. Camp, 
Jour. Appl. Phys. (April)   1954 

3427 "Transistor Equations Using h-Parameters," C. C. Cheng, 
Electronics (April)   1954 

3428 "A Switched-Zone Furnace for Germanium Purification," P. G. 
Herkart and S. M. Christian, RCA Industry Service Labora- 
tory Bulletin LB-O^l (April 1)   1954 

3429 "A New System of Measuring and Specifying Image Defini- 
tion," O. H. Schade, National Bureau of Standards Circular 
526 (April 29)   1954 

3430 "Coining Cuts Costs of Magnetron Anodes," L. J. Caprarola, 
Electronics (May)   1954 

3431 "Evacuating Photographic Materials for Use in Electron Op- 
tical Apparatus," J. H. Reisner, Rev. Sci. Instr. (May) . .. 1954 

8432 "Luminescence of the System Zns^OOs—Cda^O.^ :Mn," 
A. L. Smith and A. D. Power, Journal of the Electrochemical 
Society (May)   1954 

3433 "Microscope Controls Production," F. J. Herrmann, Electronic 
Equipment (May)   1954 

8434 "New 12%-KW UHF Filterplexer," R. L. Meisenheimer, Broad- 
cast News (May-June)   1954 

3435 "Output Windows for Tunable Magnetrons," T. S. Chen, Elec- 
tronics (May)   1954 

3436 "RCA's Versatile New Switcher," C. R. Monro, Broadcast News 
(May-June)   1954 

3437 "Transistor Gun for TV," R. E. Lafferty, Electronics (May) . . 1954 
8488 "3-Vidicon Color Film Camera," H. N. Kozanowski, Broadcast 

News (May-June)   1954 
3489 "The Complete Specification of a Network by a Single Param- 

eter," R. W. Sonnenfeldt, T. Murakami, and M. S. Corring- 
ton, RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-9IpS 
(May 10)   1954 

3440 "A Bridge for the Measurement of Cathode Impedance," R. M. 
Matheson and L. S. Nergaard, RCA Industry Service Lab- 
oratory Bulletin LB-9^5 (May 11)   1954 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


4 

No. 
3441 

3442 

3443 

3444 

3445 

3446 

3447 

3448 

3449 

3450 

3451 

3452 

3453 

3454 

3455 

3456 

3457 

3458 

3459 

3460 

3461 

3462 

3463 

3464 

3465 

RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS—INDEX, Volume II 1(d) 
Year 

"Factors in the Design of Keyed Clamping Circuits," R. N. 
Rhodes, RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-9^8 
(May 11)   1954 

"Studies of the Interface Layer in Oxide Cathodes," R. M. 
Matheson and L. S. Nergaard, RCA Industry Service Labora- 
tory Bulletin LB-9H (May 11)   1954 

"A Study of the Etching Rate or Germanium," P. R. Camp, 
RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-9Ji.7 (May 13) 1954 

"Microscopic Examination of Germanium Crystals and Transis- 
tors," S. G. Ellis, RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin 
LB-9i8 (May 17)   1954 

"Some Properties of Germanium-Silicon Alloy Semiconductors," 
E. R. Johnson and S. M. Christian, RCA Industry Service 
Laboratory Bulletin LB-9i9 (May 17)   1954 

"The Design of IF Amplifiers for Color Television Receivers," 
M. D. Nelson and J. Avins, RCA Industry Service Labora- 
tory Bulletin LB-950 (May 20)   1954 

"Color Subcarrier Frequency Measurement Equipment," P. T. 
Martin, RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-951 
(May 24)      1954 

"Optimum Performance of Image Orthicons and Vidicons in 
Broadcast Service," R. G. Neuhauser, Tube Division, Radio 
Corporation of America, Harrison, N. J. (May 27)   1954 

"Aircraft Receiver for VOR-ILS and Communications," G. W. 
Gray, Electronics (June)    1954 

"Application of Brewster's Angle to the Design of Coaxial-Line 
Components for Microwaves," B. A. Dahlman, RCA Review 
(June)   1954 

"Broadbanding of Resonant-Type Microwave Output Windows," 
T. S. Chen, RCA Review (June)     1954 

"Design Considerations for Frequency-Shift-Keyed Circuits," 
W. Lyons, RCA Review (June)   1954 

"The Effect of Junction Shape and Surface Recombination on 
Transistor Current Gain," A. R. Moore and J. I. Pankove, 
Proc. I.R.E. (June)   1954 

"The Metrechon-A Halftone-Picture Storage Tube," L. Pensak, 
RCA Review (June)   1954 

"A Minimum Noise Figure for the Traveling-Wave Tube," S. 
Bloom and R. W. Peter, RCA Review (June)   1954 

"On the Variation of Junction-Transistor Current-Amplifica- 
tion Factor with Emitter Current," W. M. Webster, Proc. 
I.R.E. (June)     1954 

"Operation of International Commercial Radiophoto Circuits," 
M. P. Rehm, 195i I.R.E. Convention Record (June)   1954 

"Synthesis of Constant-Time-Delay Networks," M. S. Corring- 
ton and R. W. Sonnenfeldt, RCA Review (June)    1954 

"Synthetic-Pattern Generator for the Solution of Certain In- 
strumentation Problems in Television," R. C. Webb, RCA 
Review (June)   1954 

"Color Stripe Added to Stations Monochrome Signal," E. E. 
Gloystein, Broadcast Neivs (July-August)   1954 

"Commercial Aspects of UHF Booster Operation," L. W. 
Haeseler, N. McNaughten, and L. J. Wolf, Broadcast News 
(July-August)   1954 

"Compact Three-Set Color Studio," M. G. Moon, Broadcast News 
(July-August)    1954 

"Components for Pi-Coupled Amplifiers," M. Seybold, Ham Tips 
(July-August)    • 1954 

"Engineering Aspects of UHF Booster Installation," J. Epstein, 
W. C. Morrison, and 0. M. Woodward, Jr., Broadcast News 
(July-August)    • • 1954 

"Plating Applications in the Television Field," L. Fox, Plating 
(July)   1954 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


No. 
3466 

3467 

3468 

3469 

3470 

3471 

3472 

3473 
3474 

3475 

3476 

3477 

3478 

3479 

3480 

3481 

3482 

3483 

3484 

3485 

3486 

3487 

3488 

3489 

3490 

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX 5 

Year 
"Transmitter Relay Control Systems," R. M. Crotinger, Broad- 

cast News (July-August)   1954 
"The Effective Surface Recombination of a Germanium Surface 

with a Floating Barrier," A. R. Moore and W. M. Webster, 
RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-953 (July 2) 1954 

"A Silicon N-P-N Junction Transistor by the Alloy Process," 
H. Nelson, RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB- 
952 (July 2)   1954 

"Comparison of Various Approximate Exchange Potentials," 
F. Herman, J. Callaway, and F. S. Acton, Phys. Rev. (July 
15)   1954 

"Some Properties of Germanium-Silicon Alloys," E. R. Johnson 
and S. M. Christian, Phys. Rev. (Letter to the Editor) 
(July 15)   19E4 

"An Exploration of the Effects of Strong Radio-Frequency 
Fields on Micro-Organisms in Aqueous Solutions," G. H. 
Brown and W. C. Morrison, Food Technology (August) . . . 1954 

"Increased Light Sensitivity from Standard Gas Phototubes," 
E. O. Johnson, Rev. Sci. Instr. (August)   1954 

"Sound Diffusion in Rooms," M. Rettinger, Audio (August) . . 1954 
"Stereophonic Listener Tests," J. Cunningham and R. 0. Jordan, 

Audio (August)   1954 
"Speculations on the Energy Band Structure of Ge-Si Alloys," 

F. Herman, Phys. Rev. (Letter to the Editor) (August 1) . . 1954 
"Saturation Current in Alloy Junctions," W. M. Webster, RCA 

Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-956 (August 12) . . 1954 
"A Developmental Pocket-Size Broadcast Receiver Employing 

Transistors," L. A. Freedman, T. O. Stanley, and D. D. 
Holmes, RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-957 
(August 23)   1954 

"An Experimental Automobile Receiver Employing Transis- 
tors," D. D. Holmes, T. O. Stanley and L. A. Freedman, RCA 
Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-958 (August 23) . . 1954 

"Circular Polarization in Waveguides and Cavities," R. W. 
Klopfenstein, RCA Review (September)   1954 

"The Complete Specification of a Network by a Single Param- 
eter," M. S. Corrington, T. Murakami, and R. W. Sonnen- 
feldt, RCA Review (September)   1954 

"The CT-100 Commercial Color Television Receiver," L. R. 
Kirkwood and A. J. Torre, RCA Revieiv (September)   1954 

"Damping of Loudspeaker Cabinet Panels," M. Rettinger, Audio 
(September)   1954 

"Electron Microscopy of Ultra-Thin Sections of Insect Flight 
Muscle," G. B. Chapman, Journal of Morphology (Septem- 
ber)   1954 

"Facsimile Scanning by Cathode-Ray Tube," W. H. Bliss and 
C. J. Young, RCA Review (September)   1954 

"Factors in the Design of Keyed Clamping Circuits," R. N. 
Rhodes, RCA Revieiv (September)   1954 

"Formation of Single Crystal Silicon Fibers," E. R. Johnson 
and J. A. Amick, Jour. Appl. Phys. (Letter to the Editor) 
(September)   1954 

"Importance of Thermal Equilibrium in Measurements on 
Powdered Insulators in Vacuo," R. H. Bube and R. E. 
Shrader, Bev. Sci./nstr. (Letter to the Editor) (September) 1954 

"An Investigation of the Ultimate Performance of Space-Charge 
Deflection Tubes," J. T. Wallmark, Proc. l.R.E. (September) 1954 

"Microwave Link for Worldwide Communication," C. H. Backus 
and S. Lapenson, Radio-Electronic Engineering (September) 1954 

"Monochrome Vidicon Film Camera," W. L. Hurford and R. J. 
Marian, RCA Review (September)   1954 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


6 
No. 
3491 

3492 

3493 

3494 

3495 

3496 

3497 

3498 

3499 

3500 

3501 

3502 

3503 

3504 

3505 

3506 

3507 

3508 
3509 

3510 

3511 

3512 

3513 

3514 

3515 

RCA TECHNICAL PAPERS — INDEX, Volume 111(d) 
Year 

"On the Heats of Sublimation and Evaporation of Germanium," 
R. E. Honig, Jour. Chem. Pkys. (Letter to the Editor) 
(September)   1954 

"Polarographic Determination of Zinc in Gold," S. B. Deal, 
Analytical Chemistry (September)   1954 

"Pulsed Curve Tracer for Semiconductor Testing," J. I. Pan- 
kove. Electronics (September)   1954 

"A Review of Twenty-Five Years of Sound Reproduction," H. 
P. Olson, Jour. Acous. Soc. Amer. (September)   1954 

"Studies of the Interface Layer in Oxide Cathodes," L. S. Ner- 
gaard and R. M. Matheson, RCA Review (September) .... 1954 

"Sublimation Studies of Silicon in the Mass SpecU'ometer," R. 
E. Honig, Jour. Chem. Phys. (Letter to the Editor) (Sep- 
tember)   1954 

"The Tacitron, A Low Noise Thyratron Capable of Current In- 
terruption by Grid Action," E. O. Johnson, J. Olmstead, and 
W. M. Webster, Proc. I.R.E. (September)   1954 

"Television Transmitter Considerations in Color Broadcasting," 
T. M. Gluyas, Jr., RCA Review (September)   1954 

"An Analysis of the Bifilar-T Trap Circuit," B. Fisher and J. 
Avins, RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-961 
(September 16)   1954 

"A Convergence Circuit for the RCA Developmental 21-Inch 
Color Kinescope," M. D. Nelson, RCA Industry Service Lab- 
oratory Bulletin LB-960 (September 16)   1954 

"High-Level Triode Color Demodulator," A. Macovski, RCA 
Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-959 (September 16) 1954 

"A Simplified High-Performance 21-Inch Developmental Color 
Television Receiver," RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bul- 
letin LB-962 (September 16)   1954 

"Comparative High-Frequency Operation of Junction Transis- 
tors Blade of Different Semiconductor Materials," L. J. Gia- 
coletto, RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-963 
(September 24)   1954 

"Characteristics of a Transmission Control Viewing Storage 
Tube with Halftone Display," M. Knoll, H. O. Hook and 
R. P. Stone, Proc. I.R.E. (October)   1954 

"Citizens Radio," H. B. Scott and L. G. Sands, Radio-Electronic 
Engineering (October)   1954 

"Elements of Boolean Algebra for the Study of Information- 
Handling Systems," R. Serrell, Proc. I.R.E. (October) .... 1954 

"Determination of Surface Zinc Oxide on Zinc Sulfide Phos- 
phors," S. Larach and S. M. Thomsen, Analytical Chemistry 
(October)   1954 

"Photoconductivity," A. Rose, L'Onde Electrique (October)... 1954 
"Shielding and Potting," S. J. Burruano, E. F. Bailey, and S. 

Cramer, Electronics (October)  1954 
"Investigations of Noise in Audio Frequency Amplifiers Using 

Junction Transistors," M. B. Herscher and P. L. Bargellini, 
RCA Industry Service Laboratory Bulletin LB-961t (October 
1)     1954 

"Color Test Techniques for TV Broadcasters," J. W. Went- 
worth. Electronics (November)   1954 

"Microwave Applications of Gas Discharges," F. R. Arams, 
Electronics (November)   

"Transmitter Space Diversity Applied to Shipboard Reception," 
G. E. Hansell, Transactions of the I.R.E. Professional Group 
on Communication Systems (November)  ._  1954 

"Magnetic Anisotropv Constants of Ferromagnetic Spinels," 
R. S. Weisz, Phys. Rev. (Letter to the Editor) (November 1) 1954 

"A Bridge for the Measurement of Cathode Impedance," R. M. 
Matheson and L. S. Nergaard, RCA Review (December) . . 1954 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX 7 

No. Year 
3516 "Cable Equalization for Television Studio Circuits," R. C. 

Kennedy, RCA Review (December)   1954 
3517 "Comment on 'Ages of Creativeness of Electronic Engineers'," 

E. A. Laport, Proc./.B.B. (Letter to the Editor) (December) 1954 
3518 "Determination of Typical Operating Conditions for RCA Tubes 

Used as Linear RF Power Amplifiers," A. P. Sweet, Ham 
Tips (December)   1954 

3519 " 'Electrofax' — Direct Electrophotographic Printing on Paper," 
C. J. Young and H. G. Greig, RCA Review (December) .... 1954 

3520 "Experimental Closed-Circuit Television," R. G. Neuhauser, 
Electronic Equipment (December)   1954 

3521 "Improvement of Base Adherence on Electron Tubes," A. M. 
Seybold, Ceramic Age (December)   1954 

3522 "Observed Diurnal Variations in Frequencies and Signal Quali- 
ties between New York and Central Europe," J. H. Nelson, 
RCA Review (December)   1954 

3523 "Photoconductivity and Crystal Imperfections in Cadmium 
Sulflde Crystals," R. H. Bube and S. M. Thomsen, Jour. 
Chem. Phys. (December)   1954 

3E24 "Practical Considerations in the Design of Low-Microphonic 
Tubes," T. M. Cunningham, RCA Review (December) .... 1954 

3525 "Sine-Squared Pulses Test Color-TV Systems," R. C. Kennedy, 
Electronics (December)   1954 

3526 "Study of P-N-P Alloy Junction Transistor from D-C through 
Medium Frequencies," L. J. Giacoletto, RCA Review (De- 
cember)   1954 

3527 "TG-2A Studio Sync Generator," A. C. Luther, Jr., Broadcast 
News (December)   1954 

3528 "The Traveling-Wave Tube," S. Bloom, Yale Scientific Maga- 
zine (December)   1954 

3529 "U.H.F. and V.H.F. Antenna," R. F. Kolar, Radio-Electronics 
(December)   1954 

3530 "Semiconducting Cadmium Telluride," D. A. Jenny and R. H. 
Bube, Phys. Rev. (December 1)   1954 

3531 "Direct View Storage Tube," M. Knoll and P. Rudnick, National 
Bureau of Standards Circular 527   1954 

3532 "Electron-Lens Raster Systems," M. Knoll, National Bureau of 
Standards Circular 527  .•••;■ 1954 

3533 "Experimental Study of Limits Imposed by Plural Scattering in 
Electron-Diffraction Studies," S. G. Ellis, National Bureau 
of Standards Circular 527   1954 

3534 "The Solid State," R. H. Bube, H. W. Leverenz, and F. Herman, 
Annual Review oj Physical Chemistry, Vol. 5   1954 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


AUTHOR INDEX 

Numbers refer to Chronological Index 

A 

Acton, F. S., 3469 
Ahern, W. R., 3417 
Amick, J. A., 3486 
Anderson, L. E., 3370 
Anderson, L. J., 3411 
Arams, F. R., 3512 
Artzt, M., 3387, 3416 
Avins, J., 3446, 3499 

B 

Backus, C. H., 3489 
Bailey, E. P., 3509 
Bargellini, P. L., 3510 
Bauer, J. A., 3383 
Bliss, W. H., 3484 
Bloom, S., 3413, 3418, 3455, 3528 
Brown, G. H., 3471 
Bube, R. H., 3487, 3523, 3530, 3534 
Burnside, D. G., 3398 
Burruano, S. J., 3509 

C 

Callaway, J., 3469 
Camp, P. R., 3426, 3443 
Caprarola, L. J., 3430 
Cardile, A. J., 3408 
Chapman, G. B., 3483 
Chen, T. S., 3435, 3451 
Cheng, C. C., 3427 
Christian, S. M., 3428, 3445, 3470 
Cope, A. D., 3395 
Corrington, M. S., 3439, 3458, 3480 
Cramer, S., 3509 
Crotinger, R. M., 3466 
Cunningham, J., 3474 
Cunningham, T. M., 3524 

D 

Dahlman, B. A., 3450 
Deal, S. B., 3404, 3492 
Dietsch, C. G., 3381 
Dornfeld, E. G., 3392 

E 

Ellis, S. G., 3444, 3533 
Epstein, J., 3464 

F 

Fischer, J. T., 3387, 3416 
Fisher, B., 3499 
Flory, L. E., 3367 
Foley, T. U., 3403 
Fox, L., 3465 
Freedman, L. A., 3477, 3478 

G 

Giacoletto, L. J., 3373, 3503, 3526 
Gloystein, E. E., 3460 
Gluyas, T. M., Jr., 3382, 3498 
Gray, G. W., 3367, 3449 
Greig, H. G., 3519 

H 

Haeseler, L. W., 3461 
Hansell, G. E., 3513 
Harris, B., 3415 
Harvey, R. L., 3390 
Hegyi, I. J., 3391 
Herkart, P. G., 3428 
Herman, P., 3422, 3469, 3475, 3&34 
Herold, E. W., 3424 
Herrmann, F. J., 3433 
Herscher, M. B., 3510 
Hittle, C. E., 3402 
Hoehn, J. J., 3408 
Holmes, D. D., 3477, 3478 
Honig, R. E., 3371, 3491, 3496 
Hook, H. O., 3504 
Houghton, W. D., 3387, 3416 
Hunter, P. L., 3405, 3423 
Hurford, W. L., 3490 

J 

Janda, F. J., 3377 
Jenny, D. A., 3530 
Johnson, E. O., 3421, 3472, 3497 
Johnson, E. R., 3445, 3470, 3486 
Jordan, R. O., 3474 

K 

Katz, G., 3389 
Kennedy, R. C., 3516, 3525 
Kirkwood, L. R., 3481 
Klopfenstein, R. W., 3479 
Knoll, M., 3504, 3531, 3532 
Kolar, R. P., 3529 
Kozanowski, H. N., 3393, 3420, 3438 

8 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


AUTHOR INDEX 9 

L 
Lafferty, R, E., 3437 
Lapenson, S., 3489 
Laport, E. A., 3517 
Larach, S., 3507 
Leverenz, H. W., 3534 
Lind, A. H., 3378, 3379, 3384 
Luther, A. C., Jr., 3527 
Lyons, W., 3400, 3452 

M 

Macovski, A., 3415, 3501 
Marian, R. J., 3490 
Martin, P. T., 3447 
Matheson, R. M., 3440, 3442, 3495, 

3515 
McNaughten, N., 3461 
Meisenheimer, R. L., 3434 
Millspaugh, F. W., 3374 
Monro, C. R., 3436 
Moon, M. G., 3462 
Moore, A. R., 3453, 3467 
Moore, J. B., 3388 
Morgan, A. R., 3387, 3416 
Morrison, W. C., 3464, 3471 
Murakami, T., 3439, 3480 

N 
Nelson, H., 3468 
Nelson, J. H., 3522 
Nelson, M. D., 3446, 3500 
Nergaard, L. S., 3440, 3442, 3495, 

3515 
Neuhauser, R. G., 3394, 3448, 3520 
Newton, I. T., Jr., 3407 

O 

Olmstead, J. A., 3421, 3497 
Olson, H. F., 3387, 3416, 3494 
Oman, N. J., 3382 
Owens, J. H., 3397 

P 

Pan, W. Y., 3406 
Pankove, J. I., 3410, 3453, 3493 
Paull, J., 3396 
Pensak, L., 3454 
Peter, R. W., 3413, 3418, 3455 
Phyfe, J. D., 3402 
Picard. R. G., 3392 
Pike, W. S., 3367 
Poch, W. J., 3375 
Power, A. D., 3432 
Pryslak, N. E., 3372 

R 

Rappaport, P., 3385 
Rehm, M. P., 3457 
Reisner, J. H., 3431 
Rettinger, M., 3473, 3482 
Rhodes, R. N., 3441, 3485 
Roe, J. H., 3368 
Rose, A., 3395, 3508 
Rudnick, P., 3531 
Ruetz, J. A., 3413 

S 

Sands, L. G., 3505 
Schade, O. H., 3429 
Scott, H. B., 3505 
Serrell, R., 3506 
Seybold, M., 3401, 3463, 3521 
Shrader, R. E., 3487 
Shrader, T. M., 3399 
Slade, B. N., 3405, 3414, 3423 
Smith, A. L., 3425, 3432 
Smith, R. W., 3386 
Sonnenfeldt, R. W., 3439, 3458, 3480 
Stangl, M. E., 3396 
Stanko, E., 3412 
Stanley, T. O., 3477, 3478 
Stone, R. P., 3504 
Sweet, A. P., 3518 

T 

Thomsen, S. M., 3507, 3523 
Torre, A. J., 3481 
Tucker, W. E., 3377 

W 
Wagner, O. E., 3409 
Wailmark, J. T„ 3488 
Webb, R. C., 3459 
Webster, W. M., 3421, 3456, 3467, 

3476, 3497 
Weiland, L,, 3369 
Weisz, R. S., 3514 
Wentworth. J. W., 3376, 3380, 3511 
Westcott, H. H., 3407 
Wolf, L. J., 3461 
Woods, R. A., 3408 
Woodward, J. G., 3387, 3416 
Woodward, O. M., Jr., 3464 

Y 

Yin, H. B., 3403 
Young, C. J., 3484, 3519 

Z 

Zenel, J. A., 3387, 3416 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


SUBJECT INDEX 

Numbers refer to Chronological Index 

ACOUSTICS —AUDI 0- 

Audio Amplifiers: 3510 
Audio Oscillator: 3397 
Damping: 3482 
Historical: 3494 
Microphones: 3411 

REQUENCY SYSTEMS 

Motion Picture Sound: 3402 
Power Output: 3373 
Sound Diffusion: 3473 
Stereophony: 3474 

ANTENNAS — TRANSMISSION LINES 

Circular Polarization: 3479 UHF-VHF Antenna: 3529 
TV Antenna: 3407 TJHF Waveguide: 3409 

BIOLOGY 

Electron Microscopy: 3483 UP Sterilization: 3471 

CIRCUITS — COMPONENTS 

Amplifiers: 3463 Manufacture: 3509 
Ferrites: 3390 Microwave: 3450,3451,3489 
Filter: 3403 Networks: 3439, 3458, 3480 
Iron Powder Cores: 3389 TV Filters: 3401 

COMMUNICATIONS 

Aircraft Receiver: 3449 Radiophoto: 3457 
Citizens Radio: 3505 Relay: 3381 
Diurnal Variations: 3522 Shipboard: 3513 
Frequency-Shift Keying: 3400, 3452 Teleprinter: 3388 

ELECTRON OPTICS 

Diffraction: 3392,3533 Raster System: 3532 

ELECTRON TUBES 

Cathode Impedance: 3440, 3515 
Demountable: 3399 
Design: 3524 
Gas Discharges: 3512 
Magnetrons: 3372, 3435 
Manufacture: 3396, 3398, 3430, 

3433, 3521 
Metrechon: 3454 
Oxide Cathodes: 3442, 3495 

Phototubes: 3472 
Power Amplifiers: 3518 
Space-Charge Deflection: 3488 
Storage Tube: 3504, 3531 
Tacitron: 3421,3497 
Traveling-Wave Tube: 3413, 3418, 

3455, 3528 
UHF Television: 3406 

10 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com


SUBJECT INDEX 11 

MATHEMATICS 

Boolean Algebra: 3506 

MOTION PICTURES 

Arc Projector: 3408 Sound Pickup: 3402 
Magnetic Tracks: 3412 

PHYSICS 

Crystals: 3386, 3422, 3426, 3444, 
3469, 3523 

Electron Optics: 3431 
Electron-Voltaic Effect: 3385 

Germanium Purification: 3428 
Mass Spectrometry: 3371, 3491, 3496 
Phosphors: 3404, 3425, 3432, 3507 
Polarograph: 3492 

RECORDING—REPRODUCTION 

Facsimile: 3484, 3519 Television: 3387, 3416 
Motion Picture: 3412 

SOLID-STATE —THEORY AND DEVICES 

Alloy Semiconductors: 3445, 3470, 
3475, 3476, 3530 

Crystals: 3386, 3422, 3426, 3444, 
3469, 3523 

Ferrites: 3390,3391,3514 
General: 3534 
Germanium Etching: 3443 
Germanium Recrystallization: 3410 
Phosphors: 3404,3425,3432, 3507 

Photoconductivity: 3508 
Powdered Insulators: 3487 
Semiconductor Measurements: 3493 
Silicon: 3486 
Surface Recombination: 3467 
Transistors: 3373, 3405, 3414, 3415, 

3419, 3423, 3424, 3427, 3437, 3444, 
3453, 3456, 3468, 3477, 3478, 3503, 
3510, 3526 

TELEVISION 

Broadcasting: 3369, 3417, 3462, 
3466, 3511 

Cablei Equalization: 3516 
Camera: 3367, 3374, 3375, 3377, 

3393, 3394, 3420, 3438, 3448, 3490 
Clamp Circuit: 3441, 3485 
Closed Circuit: 3367, 3395, 3520 
Color: 3368, 3370, 3374, 3375, 3376, 

3377, 3378, 3379, 3380, 3382, 3383, 
3384, 3438, 3446, 3447, 3460, 3462, 
3481, 3498, 3500, 3501, 3502, 3511, 
3525 

Image Definition: 3429 
Interference Filters: 3401 
IF Amplifiers; 3446 

Manufacture: 3465 
Receivers: 3481, 3499, 3500, 3501, 

3502 
Sync Generator: 3378, 3527 
Synchronization: 3415 
Tape Recording: 3387, 3416 
Test Equipment: 3383, 3459, 3460, 

3525 
Transmitter: 3382, 3498 
Transistor Gun: 3437 
UHF Booster: 3461, 3464 
UHF Filterplexer: 3434 
UHF Tubes: 3406 
Video Amplifier: 3384 

www.americanradiohistory.com

www.americanradiohistory.com

